T E L : Taiwan:886 3 5753170- - Shenzhen:86 755 83298787- - Shanghai:86 21 54151736- -
F A X  : Taiwan :886 3 57 53172- - Shenzhen:86 755 83640655- - Shanghai:86 21 64605107- -
Taiwan sale@100y com tw: . .E mail- : Shenzhen 100y@163 com: . Shanghai 100y 1@163 com: - .
21 66-
Prew
Prew Next
Next
Centenary Materials the Most Recent Electronic Catalogue 2006
R
LIGHTING LAMPS TORCHES& &
R
Fujilamp_Projection Lamps Detailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com twDetailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com tw
Lamp Type ANSI
Rated
voltages V( ) Avg life H( ) Filament Fig No. .
FP 8 120V 50W- 120 50 50 CC 13- 1
Power
Consumption W( )
775CAS CAN/
Total lumen lm( )
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Voltage (V) Watts (W) Color(K) LumensLm Filament Design Ave. Life (hr) ANSI
30963 FP-20-120V750W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 750W 3200K 19500Lm P28s 25Hr DPJ
30957 FP-20-50HL-120V500W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 500W 3200K 13200Lm P28s 50Hr DMX
30969 FP-20-C-13-120V1000W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 1000W 3200K 28000Lm P28s 50Hr DRC/DRB
30938 FP-20-E-120V750W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 750W 3200K 19500Lm E26 25Hr DPB
30958 FP-20-H5-120V500W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 500W 3050K 10000Lm P28s 500Hr DNW
30936 FP-20E/DMS 120V500W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 500W 3200K 13200Lm E26 50Hr DMS
30974 FP-20L-120V1500W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 1500W 3250K 42500Lm P40s 25Hr DTJ
30971 FP-20LM-100/120V1000W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 100/120V 1000W 3250K 27400Lm E39 25Hr DRW
30972 FP-20LM-C-13-120V1000W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 1000W 3200K 28000Lm E39 50Hr DPT
30908 FP-8-1/2-100/120V300W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 100/120V 300W 3150K 7400Lm BA15s 25Hr CLS/CLG
30911 FP-8-1/2-220/250V300W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 220/250V 300W 3050K 6600Lm BA15s 25Hr CNP
30929 FP-8-1/2-DC120V300W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 300W 3150K 7400Lm BA15d 25Hr CLX/CMB
30909 FP-8-1/2D-120V300W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 300W 3100K 7300Lm BA15s 25Hr CMV/CMT
30901 FP-8-1/2V-120V100W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 100W 2970K 1800Lm BA15s 50Hr CDD
30904 FP-8-100/120V150W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 100/120V 150W 3000K 2900Lm BA15s 50Hr CEW/CFC
30907 FP-8-100/120V200W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 100/120V 200W 3100K 4400Lm BA15s 25Hr CGW/CGT
30898 FP-8-120V 75W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 75W 2950K 1250Lm BA15s 50Hr CBJ/CBC
30900 FP-8-120V100W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 100W 2970K 1800Lm BA15s 50Hr CDS/CDX
FP 8 12V 100W- 12 100 25 CF 6- 12800BXT
FP 8 220 250V 100W- / 220 250 100 50 CC 13- 11500CJW CJT/
FP 8 220 250V 150W- / 220 250 150 50 CC 13- 12700CKK
FP 8 DC NC120V50W- 120 50 50 CC 13- 4775CAX
FP 8 DC 120V 100W- 120 100 50 CC 13- 31800CEA CEB/
FP 8 DC 120V 50W- 120 50 50 CC 13- 3775CAW
FP 8 DC 120V 75W- 120 75 50 CC 13- 31250CBX CBS/
FP 8 H2 120V 100W- 120 120 200 CC 13- 11950CEM
FP 8 2V DC120V 50W- / 120 50 50 CC 2V- 3800CAJ CAC/
FP 8 2V DC120V 100W- / 120 100 50 CC 2V- 31800CDJ
FP 8H3 120V 150W- 120 150 300 CC 13- 12200CHK
FP GT 8V 50W- 8 50 25 C 6- 1036CXR CXL/
FP TF 10 100 120V300W- / / 100 120/ 300 25 C 13- 127400CWD
FP TF 10 100 120V500W- / / 100 120/ 500 25 C 13D- 1212500DAK DAY/
FP TF 10 120V 150W- / 120 150 25 CC 13- 123500BEH
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Voltage (V) Watts (W) Color(K) LumensLm Filament Design Ave. Life (hr) ANSI
30897 FP-8-120V50W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 50W 2900K 775Lm BA15s 50Hr CAS/CAN
30899 FP-8-12V100W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 12V 100W 3250K 2800Lm BA15s 25Hr BXT
30902 FP-8-220/250V100W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 220/250V 100W 2870K 1500Lm BA15s 50Hr CJW/CJT
30906 FP-8-220/250V150W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 220/250V 150W 2920K 2700Lm BA15s 50Hr CKK
30923 FP-8-DC-NC120V50W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 50W 2900K 775Lm BA15d 50Hr CAX
30925 FP-8-DC120V100W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 100W 2970K 1800Lm BA15d 50Hr CEA/CEB
30916 FP-8-DC120V50W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 50W 2900K 775Lm BA15d 50Hr CAW
30924 FP-8-DC120V75W Fujilamp Fujilamp_ Projection Lamp 120V 75W 2950K 1250Lm 50Hr CBX/CBS
30903 FP-8-H2-120V100W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 100W 3000K 1950Lm BA15s 200Hr CEM
30917 FP-8/2V -DC120V50W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 50W 2900K 800Lm BA15d 50Hr CAJ/CAC
30927 FP-8/2V-DC120V100W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 100W 2970K 1800Lm BA15d 50Hr CDJ
30905 FP-8H3-120V150W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 150W 2850K 2200Lm BA15s 300Hr CHK
30973 FP-GT-8V50W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 8V 50W 3200K 36Lm P30s 25Hr CXR/CXL
30986 FP-TF/10-100/120V300W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 100/120V 300W 3150K 7400Lm GY17q-7 25Hr CWD
31005 FP-TF/10-100/120V500W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 100/120V 500W 3200K 12500Lm GY17q-7 25Hr DAK/DAY
30980 FP-TF/10-120V150W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 150W 3100K 3500Lm G17q-7 15Hr BEH
31004 FP-TF/10-120V400W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 120V 400W 3200K 10000Lm GY17q-7 25Hr DAT
30985 FP-TF/10-220/230V150W Fujilamp Fujilamp_Projection Lamp 220/230V 150W 3000K 3000Lm GY17q-7 25Hr CTD
FP TF 10 120V 400W- / 120 400 25 C 13D- 1210000DAT
FP TF 10 220 230V 150W- / / 220 230/ 150 25 CC 13- 123000CTD